100MHz Low Noise/
Low G-Sensitivity OCXO
NF-100M-6800 series
DIMENSION (mm)
FEATURES
-Low Phase Noise & Low G-Sensitivity
-Small Hermetically Sealed Package
-Tight Frequency Stability

Note 1 : Output maintained over this temperature range. Other requirements of this specification may not be met when operating outside the
temperature range in 2.1.
Table 1 : ORDERING INFORMATION
Other specifications may be available upon request.
Temp. ( C )
 Option  Output Phase Noise Option
A B
-20 C ~+70oC
±100 ppb
Sine Wave
NF-100M-6800 NF-100M-6801
±50 ppb NF-100M-6810 NF-100M-6811
-20 C ~+70oC
±100 ppb
HCMOS
NF-100M-6850 NF-100M-6851
±50 ppb NF-100M-6860 NF-100M-6861
Ambient
sales@taitien.com.tw 129
Note: not all combination of options are available. Other specifications may be available upon request.